PROFORMA FOR THE SAFETY OF SCHOOL BUILDING

PART -1

(To be filled by the Head of School/Institution)

1	Name of the School	BCM SCHOOL
2	Location	SECTOR 32-A, CHANDIGARH ROAD, LUDHIANA
3	Plot Area	6.2 ACRE, 25100 SQMt.
4	Plinth Area	7435 sqmt
5	Number of the Stories	Basement + 3
6	Year of construction of the Building	2007-2008
7	If the building has been construction to provision of the qualified engineer, the following details may be give:-	
	a) Name of the Engineer with Qualification	Dhirendar Singh, B.E. (Civil Engg.)
	b) Address of the Engineer	#127, Street No.3, Guru Nanak Nagar, 33Feet Road, Mundian Kalan. Ludhiana
	c) Set of structural drawing used in the construction, if available	Yes
	d) Name and address of Architect with qualification	Mr. Ravinder Khosla (B.ARCH) SuryaKiran Complex, 92-The Mall, Ldh Infinity Architects (B.ARCH) 88-A Maya Nagar, Civi Lines, Ldh.
8	Whether the building has construction for the purpose of :	
	a) School	Yes
	b) Residential Purpose and covered for use as a school	No
9	Materials used for roofs	
	a) RCC Slab	Yes
	b) R.S. Joists and battens	No
	c) Wooden joists and battens	No
	Materials used for walls	
	a) Mud mortar	No
	h) Cament mortar	Yes
	Flooring :-	
	a) Conglomerate	yes
	h) Terrazzo	Yes
	c) Brick paying	No
1	A detailed drawing indicating dimentions of the	Attached

BCM SCHOOL Sec. 32-A, Urban Estate Chandigarh Road, Ldh

dt 12/05/2002 Soga-23 PART - II

(TO BE FILLED BY THE SDE OF PWD B & R DEPTT.)

SCHOOL SAFETY CERTIFICATE

a) I have visited the above	Ve mentioned - 1
have visually inspected it from all	we mentioned school on <u>09/05/2022</u> and angle of safety and I find it for normal use as
school building.	angle of safety and I find it for normal use as
8.	

- In case any additional/alternation or expansion and modification to this building is to be carried out, the same be carried out under the supervision of technically qualified engineer and this certificate may again be obtained after the completion from the undersigned.
- In case the building is affected by flood or if there is settlement of c) alls/foundations or safinf or roofs etc. immediately inspection of the under signed be arranged to check the stability and safety of the building.
- This building can be safely occupied for normal use upto3/3/23 (Indicate d) year upto which it can be used)

B&R, Br. LUDHIANA

b Divisional Engineer

Endst. No. 476

Endst. No. 476

Copy forwarded to the Principal of BCM Sen. Sec. School, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana for further necessary disposal. No additional/alteration or expansion for modification to this building is to be carried out without permission of the undersigned.

Executive Engineer, Provincial Division. PWD (B&R), Ludhiana